
BR74.6 BC Tennis Courts Mebane via Hillsboro Sax

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
>.1 L >.1 Whispering Wind Drive
0.1 L 0.2 Turn left
0.3 L 0.8 Boulder Point Drive
1.1 R 2 Andrews Store Road
3.1 R 1 Manns Chapel Rd
4.1 L 1.3 Tobacco Rd
5.4 L 1.9 Lamont Norwood Rd
7.3 R 1 Jones Ferry Rd
8.4 L 0.4 Crawford Dairy Rd
8.8 R 4.3 White Cross Rd
13.1 S 1 Butler Rd
14.2 S 6.2 Dodsons Crossroads
20.4 R 5.4 Orange Grove Rd
25.8 L 0.6 Exchange Park Ln
26.3 REST STOP - Cut thru

Garage to get to W 
Margaret

26.5 L 0.5 W Margaret Ln
26.9 L 0.2 Calvin St/S

Occoneechee St
27.2 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
27.3 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
28.4 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
30.1 L 0.3 US-70 Connector S
30.4 R 4.9 W Ten Rd
35.3 S 1 Mattress Factory Rd
36.3 L 0.7 E Washington St Exd
37 S 0.6 E Washington St
37.6 R >.1 S 3rd St
37.7 L 0.2 W Clay St
37.8 L >.1 N Wilba Rd
37.9 Uturn >.1 REST STOP
38 R 0.2 W Clay St
38.1 R 0.6 N 3rd St
38.8 S 0.7 E Washington St Exd
39.5 R 1.1 Mattress Factory Rd
40.6 R 0.5 Rock Quarry Rd
41.1 L >.1 Bowman Rd
41.1 R 1 Whitaker Rd
42.1 R 2 Hebron Church Rd
44.2 L 2.6 Mebane Oaks Rd
46.8 R 0.1 S Jim Minor Rd
46.9 L 1.8 Mt Willen Rd
48.8 S 1.7 Salem Church Rd
50.5 S 0.7 Payne Rd
51.1 L 1.8 Swepsonville-Saxapahaw

Rd
52.9 L 0.1 Jordan Dr
53 L 0.2 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd

At TurnGo On
53.2 REST STOP - after stop

go back down the hill
53.4 S 0.4 Church Rd
53.8 L 2.7 Whitney Rd
56.5 L 2.8 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
59.3 S 1 Old Greensboro Rd
60.3 R 4.3 Crawford Dairy Rd
64.7 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Rd
65 L 2.8 River Rd
67.8 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
68.4 L 0.7 Oak Hill Rd
69.1 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Rd
69.4 R 2.2 Andrews Store Rd
71.6 R >.1 Herndon Rd
71.6 S 1.7 Parker Herndon Rd
73.3 L 0.1 Andrews Store Rd
73.5 R 0.2 Granite Mill Blvd
73.7 R 0.2 Salt Cedar Ln
73.9 L 0.5 Beacon Ridge Blvd
74.4 R >.1 Granite Mill Blvd
74.4 S >.1 Boulder Point Dr
74.5 R 0.1 Turn right
74.6 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


